Thesale of the Secured Asset/ Immovable
Property will beon "as

is wherecondition isasperbrief particulars
describedherein below

Nameof Borrow
Date ofSr Loan

oborrowerlel

Reserve
Outstanding

No Alc. No Legal
Representatlvel

Demand
arantor(s) Notice

Price

as on
Mr. Narendra Rs

Rs.15,00,000-

(Rupees Fifteen Lakh Only)
Rs.20,33.327- is110127811 ShrawanRawale.

17,29,870

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): dueand payable by
Mrs. Archana

08-01-2025

Rs.1,50,000 /- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty
you

under AoreemNarendra Rawale emer
Thousand Only) No.10127811

Description of theImmovable